
 
Team Nominations OPEN League Manager (add a team) Mon 12 Aug 2024  

Team Nominations CLOSE  Fri 13 Sept 2024  

Fixture Release League Manager & Match Centre Fri 4 Oct 2024  

Club Open Days Suggested dates  Sat 5 & Sun 6 Oct 2024 and/or Sat 12 & Sun 13 Oct 2024  

WA Labour Day Long Weekend  Sat 1 Mar 2025 to Mon 3 Mar 2025  

Club Championships Suggested dates Sat 29 & Sun 30 Mar 2025 and/or Sat 5 & Sun 6 Apr 2025  

2025 Champion of Champions Nominations close  Mon 7 Apr 2025  

2025 Champion of Champions Singles Sat 12 Apr & Sun 13 Apr 2025 Venue to be confirmed 

April School Break  Sat 12 Apr 2025 to Sun 27 Apr 2025  

Easter  Fri 18 Apr 2025 to Mon 21 Apr 2025  

ANZAC DAY  Fri 25 Apr 2025  

2025 Champion of Champions Doubles Sat 26 Apr & Sun 27 Apr 2025 Venue to be confirmed 

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
2025 

10 
11 12 13 14 Semi Final Back up 

Sunday Adults 13 Oct 20 Oct 27 Oct 3 Nov 10 Nov 17 Nov 24 Nov 1 Dec 8 Dec 2 Feb 9 Feb 16 Feb 23 Feb 9 Mar 16 Mar 23 Mar 30 Mar 

                  

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
2025 

10 
11 12 13 14 Semi Final Back up 

Monday Adults    14 Oct 21 Oct 28 Oct  4 Nov 11 Nov 18 Nov 25 Nov 2 Dec 9 Dec 3 Feb 10 Feb 17 Feb 24 Feb 10 Mar 17 Mar 24 Mar 31 Mar 

                  

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
2025 

10 
11 12 13 14 Semi Final Back Up 

Tuesday Adults 15 Oct 22 Oct 29 Oct 5 Nov 12 Nov 19 Nov 26 Nov 3 Dec 10 Dec 4 Feb 11 Feb 18 Feb 25 Feb 4 Mar 11 Mar 18 Mar 25 Mar 

                  

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
2025 

10 
11 12 13 14 Semi Final Back up 

Wednesday Adults 16 Oct 23 Oct 30 Oct 6 Nov 13 Nov 20 Nov 27 Nov 4 Dec 11 Dec 5 Feb 12 Feb 19 Feb 26 Feb 5 Mar 12 Mar 19 Mar 26 Mar 

                  

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
2025 

10 
11 12 13 14 Semi Final Back up 

Thursday Adults 17 Oct 24 Oct 31 Oct 7 Nov 14 Nov 21 Nov 28 Nov 5 Dec 12 Dec 6 Feb 13 Feb 20 Feb 27 Feb 6 Mar 13 Mar 20 Mar 27 Mar 

                  

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
2025 

10 
11 12 13 14 Semi Final Back up 

Saturday Adults   19 Oct 26 Oct 2 Nov 9 Nov   16 Nov 23 Nov 30 Nov 7 Dec 14 Dec 1 Feb 8 Feb 15 Feb 22 Feb 8 Mar 15 Mar 22 Mar 29 Mar 

                 
 

Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 
2025 

7 
8 9 10 Semi Final Back up    

 

Sunday Morning Juniors 20 Oct 27 Oct 3 Nov 10 Nov 17 Nov 24 Nov 9 Feb 16 Feb 23 Feb 9 Mar 16 Mar 23 Mar 30 Mar   
  

 


